TR-800 & TR-825
UHF Two-Channel Wireless Synthesized Transceiver &
Two-Channel Binaural Wireless Synthesized Transceiver
The Telex® RadioCom™ TR-800 and TR-825 are Two-channel UHF frequency-agile wireless beltpacks for use with the BTR-
800.The TR-825 is a dual listen beltpack, allowing you to listen to “Tech” in one ear and “Production” in the other. Individual
volume controls also allow for easy level adjustment. The TR-800 and the TR-825 both have an all metal cast magnesium
case, an LCD based graphical user interface, stage announce activation, wireless talk around (ISO) activation, enhanced
ClearScan™, detachable antennas and an auto-sensing headset connector that automatically switches between electret and

7”W x 4”H x 14”D (17.78cm x 10.16cm x 35.56cm)
21 oz (595 g) with alkaline batteries
Ordering Information
TR-800: UHF Two-Channel Wireless Synthesized
Transceiver with A4M headset connector • Catalog
Number: 71306XX
TR-800-RTS: UHF Two-Channel Wireless Synthe-
sized Transceiver with A4F headset connector •
Catalog Number: 71306XXR
TR-800-RTS 5-Pin: UHF Two-Channel Wireless Syn-
thesized Transceiver • Catalog Number: 71306XXR5
TR-825: UHF Two-Channel Binaural Wireless
Synthesized Transceiver with A4M headset connector
• Catalog Number: 71381XX
TR-825 5-Pin: UHF Two-Channel Binaural Wireless
Synthesized Transceiver with A5M headset connector
• Catalog Number: 71381XX5
TR-825-RTS: UHF Two-Channel Binaural Wireless
Synthesized Transceiver with A4F headset connector•
Catalog Number: 71381XXR
TR-825-RTS 5-Pin: UHF Two-Channel Binaural
Wireless Synthesized Transceiver with A5F headset
connector• Catalog Number: 71381XXR5
This specifications information is preliminary and is subject to change without notification.
Brand names mentioned are the property of their respective companies.
Contact Information
Telex Communications, Inc.